
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

17
1

643
5,824
1,961
5,090

11
1

455
6,849
2,165
5,719

30
5

1,143
6,348
3,062
5,420

23
39

932
5,932
4,545
3,377

44
8

1,644
6,429
2,675
6,148

GAT Area  Leader:  Jitsuhiro Yamada

March Only Results

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

0
0
3

173
37

159

1
0

35
497

24
525

0
1

11
791
109
734

1
0

35
517

52
549

8
0

286
196

51
452

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

2
1

95
1,151
1,196

253

6
1

208
1,630
1,055

948

6
2

273
2,493
1,487
1,633

7
10

227
1,608
2,156

-60

22
5

750
1,207
1,631

496

March Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 3 Results

July to March (9 months) Cumulative Results

Page 1 of 4MBR0213



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
0

214
1,294

646
993

3
0

127
1,626

530
1,461

5
0

168
1,781

778
1,382

1
1

58
1,648
1,024

933

10
1

428
1,636

508
1,746

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

86
1,328

427
1,125

6
1

209
1,830

458
1,689

6
0

242
1,543

587
1,405

2
0

97
1,878

710
1,422

19
2

626
1,684
1,151
1,382

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
6

1,093
252
895

1
0

43
1,280

191
1,224

2
0

101
1,040

386
840

7
0

291
1,005

338
1,062

8
0

345
1,314

251
1,463

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
0

118
578
158
602

0
0

28
588
365
280

9
5

326
823
532
948

8
38

301
216

1,733
-807

2
0

92
476
193
503

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
1

219
1,531

478
1,475

1
0

48
1,525

621
1,065

8
0

306
1,161

779
845

5
0

185
1,185

740
767

5
5

153
1,319

572
1,054

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

17
1

643
5,824
1,961
5,090

11
1

455
6,849
2,165
5,719

30
5

1,143
6,348
3,062
5,420

23
39

932
5,932
4,545
3,377

44
8

1,644
6,429
2,675
6,148

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

July to March (9 months) Cumulative Results

Page 2 of 4MBR0213



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

22
6

17

1
0

33
125

8
158

0
0
0

433
27

415

0
0
2

38
3

45

4
0

171
79
27

233

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

98
13
95

0
0
1

282
4

282

0
0
6

145
25

150

1
0

33
395

12
436

1
0

30
65

3
93

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

19
3

18

0
0
1

17
3

15

0
0
0

19
0

22

0
0
0

32
14
33

1
0

33
8
5

36

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1
9
2
9

0
0
0

12
1

12

0
1
5

138
25

121

0
0
0
6
1
7

0
0
0

18
1

19

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
2

25
13
20

0
0
0

61
8

58

0
0
0

56
32
26

0
0
0

46
22
28

2
0

52
26
15
71

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
3

173
37

159

1
0

35
497

24
525

0
1

11
791
109
734

1
0

35
517

52
549

8
0

286
196

51
452

March Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

Page 3 of 4MBR0213



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

35
308
441
-37

2
0

72
410
301
276

1
0

38
793
414
536

0
0

18
344
684

-215

6
1

260
385
306
394

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

10
348
279
141

4
1

129
551
249
456

1
0

50
418
315
207

1
0

40
752
535
321

10
1

302
294
744
-93

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1

178
200

-4

0
0
1

262
156
120

0
0
1

337
184
167

1
0

37
202
243

40

1
0

37
213
198

74

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
4

92
98
23

0
0
0

149
172
-15

4
2

172
654
389
576

5
10

126
55

421
-223

1
0

51
133
140

57

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
1

45
225
178
130

0
0
6

258
177
111

0
0

12
291
185
147

0
0
6

255
273

17

4
3

100
182
243

64

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
1

95
1,151
1,196

253

6
1

208
1,630
1,055

948

6
2

273
2,493
1,487
1,633

7
10

227
1,608
2,156

-60

22
5

750
1,207
1,631

496

Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

Page 4 of 4MBR0213


