March Membership Analysis Report GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Area Leader: Jitsuhiro Yamada

July to March (9 months) Cumulative Results

	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
New Clubs	17	11	30	23	44
Cancelled Clubs	1	1	5	39	8
Charter Members	643	455	1,143	932	1,644
New Members	5,824	6,849	6,348	5,932	6,429
Drops	1,961	2,165	3,062	4,545	2,675
Net Gain	5,090	5,719	5,420	3,377	6,148

March Only Results

	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
New Clubs	0	1	0	1	8
Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	0	0
Charter Members	3	35	11	35	286
New Members	173	497	791	517	196
Drops	37	24	109	52	51
Net Gain	159	525	734	549	452

Quarter 3 Results

	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
New Clubs	2	6	6	7	22
Cancelled Clubs	1	1	2	10	5
Charter Members	95	208	273	227	750
New Members	1,151	1,630	2,493	1,608	1,207
Drops	1,196	1,055	1,487	2,156	1,631
Net Gain	253	948	1,633	-60	496

MBR0213 Page 1 of 4

July to March (9 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	6	3	5	1	10
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	1	1
		Charter Members	214	127	168	58	428
		New Members	1,294	1,626	1,781	1,648	1,636
		Dropped Members	646	530	778	1,024	508
		Net Gain	993	1,461	1,382	933	1,746
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	2	6	6	2	19
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	0	0	2
		Charter Members	86	209	242	97	626
		New Members	1,328	1,830	1,543	1,878	1,684
		Dropped Members	427	458	587	710	1,151
		Net Gain	1,125	1,689	1,405	1,422	1,382
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	1	2	7	8
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	6	43	101	291	345
		New Members	1,093	1,280	1,040	1,005	1,314
		Dropped Members	252	191	386	338	251
		Net Gain	895	1,224	840	1,062	1,463
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	3	0	9	8	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	5	38	0
		Charter Members	118	28	326	301	92
		New Members	578	588	823	216	476
		Dropped Members	158	365	532	1,733	193
		Net Gain	602	280	948	-807	503
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	6	1	8	5	5
		Cancelled Clubs	1	0	0	0	5
		Charter Members	219	48	306	185	153
		New Members	1,531	1,525	1,161	1,185	1,319
		Dropped Members	478	621	779	740	572
		Net Gain	1,475	1,065	845	767	1,054
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	17	11	30	23	44
		Cancelled Clubs	1	1	5	39	8
		Charter Members	643	455	1,143	932	1,644
		New Members	5,824	6,849	6,348	5,932	6,429
		Dropped Members	1,961	2,165	3,062	4,545	2,675
		Net Gain	5,090	5,719	5,420	3,377	6,148

MBR0213 Page 2 of 4

March Only Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	1	0	0	4
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	33	0	2	171
		New Members	22	125	433	38	79
		Dropped Members	6	8	27	3	27
		Net Gain	17	158	415	45	233
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	1	6	33	30
		New Members	98	282	145	395	65
		Dropped Members	13	4	25	12	3
		Net Gain	95	282	150	436	93
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	1	0	0	33
		New Members	19	17	19	32	8
		Dropped Members	3	3	0	14	5
		Net Gain	18	15	22	33	36
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	1	0	0
		Charter Members	1	0	5	0	0
		New Members	9	12	138	6	18
		Dropped Members	2	1	25	1	1
		Net Gain	9	12	121	7	19
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	0	0	0	52
		New Members	25	61	56	46	26
		Dropped Members	13	8	32	22	15
		Net Gain	20	58	26	28	71
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	0	1	0	1	8
		Cancelled Club	0	0	1	0	0
		Charter Members	3	35	11	35	286
		New Members	173	497	791	517	196
		Dropped Members	37	24	109	52	51
		Net Gain	159	525	734	549	452

MBR0213 Page 3 of 4

Quarter 3 Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	2	1	0	6
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	1
		Charter Members	35	72	38	18	260
		New Members	308	410	793	344	385
		Dropped Members	441	301	414	684	306
		Net Gain	-37	276	536	-215	394
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	4	1	1	10
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	0	0	1
		Charter Members	10	129	50	40	302
		New Members	348	551	418	752	294
		Dropped Members	279	249	315	535	744
		Net Gain	141	456	207	321	-93
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	1	1	1	37	37
		New Members	178	262	337	202	213
		Dropped Members	200	156	184	243	198
		Net Gain	-4	120	167	40	74
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	4	5	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	2	10	0
		Charter Members	4	0	172	126	51
		New Members	92	149	654	55	133
		Dropped Members	98	172	389	421	140
		Net Gain	23	-15	576	-223	57
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	0	0	0	4
		Cancelled Clubs	1	0	0	0	3
		Charter Members	45	6	12	6	100
		New Members	225	258	291	255	182
		Dropped Members	178	177	185	273	243
		Net Gain	130	111	147	17	64
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	2	6	6	7	22
		Cancelled Club	1	1	2	10	5
		Charter Members	95	208	273	227	750
		New Members	1,151	1,630	2,493	1,608	1,207
		Dropped Members	1,196	1,055	1,487	2,156	1,631
		Net Gain	253	948	1,633	-60	496

MBR0213 Page 4 of 4